I
] I
i
Illl

i
i:
)

MONTHLY PROGRESS REPORT
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From 1-April-2024 to 23-April-2024
Project Code: 21 Name: New Hope Animal Nutrition Plant Bogura
Client: New Hope Contractor: Sarker Steel Ltd.

Monthly Progress

Upto Last This Total Schedule Schedule Actual

WBS  [Task Total Qy \ionth(%)  Month(%) Done(%) Start Finish Finish

Dormitory-1st
3.2.5.2.8 Floor-False sum 0 100 100 29-12-23 04-01-24 26-02-24
Ceiling-Partit
Dormitory-2nd
Floor-Brickwork
Dormitory-2nd
3.2.5.3.2 Floor-Door Frame 0Onos 0 100 100 18-01-24 20-01-24 23-04-24

fixing

Dormitory-2nd
3.2.5.3.3 Floor-Window Grill Onos 0 100 100 18-01-24 20-01-24 23-04-24

Fixing

Dormitory-2nd
3.2.5.3.4 Floor-Inside 468m2 O 100 100 12-01-24 21-01-24 23-04-24
Plastering
Dormitory-2nd
Floor-Tiles Fitting
Dormitory-2nd
3.2.5.3.6 Floor-Door- Onos 0 95 95 27-01-24 29-01-24 23-04-24

Window fixing

Dormitory-2nd
3.2.5.3.7 Floor-Inside m2 0 30 30 18-01-24 31-01-24 23-04-24

Painting

Dormitory-2nd
3.2.5.3.8 Floor-False 0 80 80 25-01-24 31-01-24 05-04-24
Ceiling-Partit
Dormitory-Outside
Plastering
Dormitory-
3.25.6  Waterproof- 0 100 100 08-01-24 22-01-24 08-04-24
Rooftop
Dormitory-Outside
Painting
Dormitory-Stair
Railing
Dormitory-2nd
3.2.6.3  Floor-Water- 0 0 90 90 15-01-24 29-01-24 23-04-24

Electrical

Road--Sub-grade
Compaction

42 Sub-base-Car 91715 75 25 100 06-08-23  10-01-24  05-04-24
Road-400m

43 Road-Sub-base- .., g 80 80 101123  17-01-24  23-04-24
Pedestrain

4.4 RCC-Car Road 4817m2 4 96 100 26-12-23 24-01-24 05-04-24

3.253.1 111m2 O 100 100 08-01-24 17-01-24 23-04-24

3.25.35 Om2 0 100 100 20-01-24 28-01-24 23-04-24

3.255 0m2 10 90 100 29-12-23 22-01-24 23-04-24

3.2.5.7 m2 0 30 30 12-01-24 31-01-24 23-04-24

3.25.8 0 100 100 25-01-24 31-01-24 23-04-24

4.1 4817m2 75 25 100 11-07-23 03-01-24 05-04-24



WBS

6.1

6.2

6.4.2

6.4.3

Upto Last

Task Total Qty Month (%)
Hydropower-Main 0 0
Workshop
Production Buldg-
Hydropower 1sum 0
installation
Sub-station-Wall 0
Electric Pipe Work
Electrical Cable/

Om 0

Wiring

This
Month (%)

90

90

100

100

Total
Done(%)

90

90

100

100

Schedule
Start

08-12-23

18-12-23

16-12-23

23-12-23

Schedule

Finish

28-01-24

28-01-24

23-12-23

22-01-24

Actual

Finish

08-04-24

08-04-24

08-04-24

08-04-24



Site Photographs

o e
Road-Re-bar work on 05-04-24 Road-RCC on 05-04-24
Site Desription
RCC-Car Road Handover
Site Instruction

Electrical Work on 08-04-24 Electrical Work on 08-04-24
Site Desription
Site Instruction

Dormitory-2nd Floor Painting on 23-04-24 Dormitor-2nd Floor-Corridor on 23-04-24
Site Desription
Project closed from 09 to 16 April, 2024 due to Eid-ul Fitre

Site Instruction
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