

## **MONTHLY PROGRESS REPORT**

From 1-April-2024 to 23-April-2024

Project Code: 21 Name: New Hope Animal Nutrition Plant Bogura

Client: New Hope Contractor: Sarker Steel Ltd.

## **Monthly Progress**

WBS	Task	Total Qty	Upto Last Month(%)	This Month(%)	Total Done(%)	Schedule Start	Schedule Finish	Actual Finish
3.2.5.2.8	Dormitory-1st Floor-False Ceiling-Partit	sum	0	100	100	29-12-23	04-01-24	26-02-24
3.2.5.3.1	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Brickwork	111m2	0	100	100	08-01-24	17-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.3.2	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Door Frame fixing	0nos	0	100	100	18-01-24	20-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.3.3	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Window Grill Fixing	0nos	0	100	100	18-01-24	20-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.3.4	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Inside Plastering	468m2	0	100	100	12-01-24	21-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.3.5	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Tiles Fitting	0m2	0	100	100	20-01-24	28-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.3.6	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Door- Window fixing	0nos	0	95	95	27-01-24	29-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.3.7	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Inside Painting	m2	0	30	30	18-01-24	31-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.3.8	Dormitory-2nd Floor-False Ceiling-Partit		0	80	80	25-01-24	31-01-24	05-04-24
3.2.5.5	Dormitory-Outside Plastering	0m2	10	90	100	29-12-23	22-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.6	Dormitory- Waterproof- Rooftop		0	100	100	08-01-24	22-01-24	08-04-24
3.2.5.7	Dormitory-Outside Painting	m2	0	30	30	12-01-24	31-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.5.8	Dormitory-Stair Railing		0	100	100	25-01-24	31-01-24	23-04-24
3.2.6.3	Dormitory-2nd Floor-Water- Electrical	0	0	90	90	15-01-24	29-01-24	23-04-24
4.1	RoadSub-grade Compaction	4817m2	75	25	100	11-07-23	03-01-24	05-04-24
4.2	Sub-base-Car Road-400m	4817m2	75	25	100	06-08-23	10-01-24	05-04-24
4.3	Road-Sub-base- Pedestrain	0m2	0	80	80	19-11-23	17-01-24	23-04-24
4.4	RCC-Car Road	4817m2	4	96	100	26-12-23	24-01-24	05-04-24

WBS	Task	Total Qty	Upto Last Month(%)	This Month(%)	Total Done(%)	Schedule Start	Schedule Finish	Actual Finish
6.1	Hydropower-Main Workshop	0	0	90	90	08-12-23	28-01-24	08-04-24
6.2	Production Buldg- Hydropower installation	1sum	0	90	90	18-12-23	28-01-24	08-04-24
6.4.2	Sub-station-Wall Electric Pipe Work	0m	0	100	100	16-12-23	23-12-23	08-04-24
6.4.3	Electrical Cable/ Wiring	0m	0	100	100	23-12-23	22-01-24	08-04-24

## **Site Photographs**





Road-Re-bar work on 05-04-24

Road-RCC on 05-04-24

Site Desription

RCC-Car Road Handover

Site Instruction





Electrical Work on 08-04-24

Electrical Work on 08-04-24

Site Desription

Site Instruction





Dormitory-2nd Floor Painting on 23-04-24

Dormitor-2nd Floor-Corridor on 23-04-24

Site Desription

Project closed from 09 to 16 April, 2024 due to Eid-ul Fitre

Site Instruction

Entry by: Generated by:

Planning Engieer www.bel3c.com, Developed by: Engr. Md. Sanaul Haque